

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

I.A.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2624 OF 2005

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRITIKA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 06/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Pratiba M Singh, Adv.

Mr Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr Gaurav sharma, Adv.

Ms Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Hence, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj